
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 11/17/2014 3:51:15 PM 
Subject: FW: Life Insurance Contract Awarded!

From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

FYI
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From: Shealy, Boyd
Sent: Monday, November 17, 2014 3:49 PM
To: Roberts, John
Subject: FW: Life Insurance Contract Awarded!
Importance: High

Hey John, would you mind forwarding the information below out to everyone? Thank you.

Boyd

From: Murphy, Jordan
Sent: Monday, November 17, 2014 11:53 AM
To: Meacham, Pamela; Winfrey, Peggy; Bower, Erin; Hart, Brenda; Narewski, Joann; Glenn, Debbie; Schoonover, Shirley; 
Harmon, Ann; Stooksbury, David; Reidenbach, Chris; Bell, Carol; Nabors, Robin; Julian, Elaina; Francis, Jane; Thomas, 
Ericka; Turner, Charles; Shealy, Boyd
Cc: Vaughan, Letia; Walters, Marick; Baskin, Tim; Washington, Erin; Hess, Kelly; Blankenship, Dorothy
Subject: Life Insurance Contract Awarded!

Hi, Liaisons,

Please forward this information to the employees in your office/division. Thank you!

Jordan

Minnesota Life Awarded Life Insurance Contract
Minnesota Life will replace MetLife as the life insurance provider effective Jan. 1, 2015. Optional Life 
and Dependent Life-Spouse monthly premiums are now available on the PEBA Insurance Benefits 
website.
PEBA will hold a separate enrollment period for Optional Life and Dependent Life-Spouse
changes from Dec. 1-31, 2014. Only Optional Life and Dependent Life-Spouse changes may be
made. I will send reminder emails in December.
Please keep in mind:

The maximum amount of Optional Life coverage will be limited to $50,000 more than what the 
subscriber had before open enrollment. Example: An employee had $120,000 in Optional 
Life coverage but dropped it to $100,000 during open enrollment. The employee will be allowed 
to increase his coverage up to $170,000 during the special enrollment period.
The maximum amount of Dependent Life-Spouse coverage will be limited to what the 
employee had before open enrollment. Example: An employee had $70,000 in Dependent Life- 
Spouse coverage but dropped it to $40,000 during open enrollment. The employee will be
allowed to increase his coverage up to $70,000, the original amount, during the special 
enrollment period.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it contain information from the SC Budget and Control Board's Human Resources Division 
which may be confidential or privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not the named addressee, you 
should not disseminate, distribute, or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from 
your system and destroy all electronic and hard copies of the communication, including attachments. Please note that any views or opinions presented in this e­
mail are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the SC Budget and Control Board.

http://www.eip.sc.gov/publications/2015OPTIONALLIFE.pdf

